
ID SERVICE ADDRESS ROOM CONTACT MODEL_NAME

2028704823 55 M STREET SE TCO jose.thommana@dc.gov Motorola N410 2.0

2023590400 55 M STREET SE OITI Joel.Price@dc.gov BlackBerry Bold 9930

2023590788 55 M STREET SE OFFICE OF DIRCE Matthew.Brown3@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

2023651830 55 M STREET SE OITO TMC@dc.gov MiFi 4620L

2023798826 55 M STREET SE HR Tanya.powell@dc.gov

jetpack- 

verizonwireless

2024656112 55 M STREET SE PTSA klara.baryshev@dc.gov Droid

2025072505 55 M STREET SE UFA ranjit.babra@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025073422 55 M STREET SE UFA munevver.ertem@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025073872 55 M STREET SE UFA William.heist@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025073903 55 M STREET SE UFA carlson.klapthor@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025273611 55 M STREET SE UFA robert.mccully@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025274011 55 M STREET SE UFA robert.corletta@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025274149 55 M STREET SE UFA Mike.chuko@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025274496 55 M STREET SE UFA jack.chapman@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025274955 55 M STREET SE OITI Uka.udeh@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025275741 55 M STREET SE UFA

Steve.Mckindley-

Ward@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025574194 55 M STREET SE PPSA james.cheeks@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025574590 55 M STREET SE UFA Simoun.banua@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025574646 55 M STREET SE UFA janet.miler@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025575240 55 M STREET SE OITI marlene.johnson@dc.gov MiFi 4620L

2025680786 55 M STREET SE OITI Levon.Petrosian@dc.gov

Samsung Galaxy Tab 

10.1 4GLTE

2027348917 55 M STREET SE OITI Ledesima.Smith@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2023590248 55 M STREET SE PTSA Shannon.Hake@dc.gov Blackberry Bold 9930

2023590491 55 M STREET SE Contract Wanda.Lawerence@dc.gov blackberry TOUR

2023595814 55 M STREET SE UFA joey.perez@dc.gov Samsung Galaxy 111

2023596948 55 M STREET SE IPMA ravindra.ganvir@dc.gov i680

2024236099 1100 4TH STREET SW PSOP Melinda.Anderson@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

2024236211 55 M STREET SE PTSA Chris.Holben@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

Telecommunication Devices-Verizon Wireless
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Telecommunication Devices-Verizon Wireless

2024370605

2000 14TH STREET 

NW SCG April.nickens@dc.gov Samsung i730

2024371206 55 M STREET SE OD aaron.rhones@dc.gov IPhone5

2024656317 55 M STREET SE OITI Amanda.harvey@dc.gov Droid

2024973735 55 M STREET SE OD glenn.dubin@dc.gov droid 4

2024973890 55 M STREET SE IPMA Eliot.Kriviski@dc.gov

Blackberry Curve 

8330

2024974785 55 M STREET SE IPMA Tarifa.brown@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

2025275633 55 M STREET SE UFA John.ONeil@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025275802 55 M STREET SE UFA Ian.leahy@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025275815 55 M STREET SE UFA joseph.burkle@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025538260 55 M STREET SE OITI Elizabeth.lamont@dc.gov iphone 5

2025538320 55 M STREET SE GC diana.jordan@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

2025574118 55 M STREET SE UFA Joel.conlon@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2025574122 55 M STREET SE OD Matt.brown@dc.gov Blackberry Bold 9650

2025680024 55 M STREET SE OITI monica.lear@dc.gov

Samsung Galaxy Tab 

10.1 4GLTE

2025736591 55 M STREET SE PSOP earl.eustler@dc.gov

Samsung Galaxy Tab 

10.1 4GLTE

2025791799 55 M STREET SE OITI jose.colon@dc.gov

Samsung Galaxy Tab 

10.1 4GLTE

2025795762 55 M STREET SE IPMA oluwaseun.obadare@dc.gov

Samsung Galaxy Tab 

10.1 4GLTE

2026034868 55 M STREET SE OD marlenep.johnson@dc.gov Droid

2026037343 55 M STREET SE OCFO Kathryn.valentine@dc.gov Ipad3 32GB

2026955653 55 M STREET SE OITI Joes.thommanna@dc.gov Motorola N410 2.0

2026955655 55 M STREET SE OITI Jose.thommanna@dc.gov Motorola N410 2.0

2027348987 55 M STREET SE HR Ramono.flowers@dc.gov Droid

2027792328 55 M STREET SE OITI Khalif.hired@dc.gov QA-DELL-0.1

2029043855

2000 14TH STREET 

NW 20009 OD Traffic.controll@dc.gov Blackberry Z10

2029079457 55 M STREET SE OD sylvester.dixon@dc.gov Blackberry Z10

2029079495 55 M STREET SE HR marcus.pollard@dc.gov Blackberry Z10

2028343832 55 M STREET SE TCO jose.Thomanna@dc.gov Motorola N410 2.0

2022639892 55 M STREET SE OD Sandra.Henderson@dc.gov VZW V740

2023691434 55 M STREET SE OD felicia.banks@dc.gov

8530 Blackberry 

Curve

2023697940 55 M STREET SE PPSA ralph.burns@dc.gov IPhone5

2023912769 55 M STREET SE DDOT angela.freeman@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2024386873 55 M STREET SE IPMA John.Chism@dc.gov Droid

2024394175

55 M STREET SE 

20003 PIO Christopher.quay@dc.gov I502
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Telecommunication Devices-Verizon Wireless

2024394261 55 M STREET SE OITI leela.bharani@dc.gov BB Bold 9930

2024973187 55 M STREET SE GC frank.seales@dc.gov Iphone 4s

2024977216 55 M STREET SE OITI khalif.hired@dc.gov Droid

2024978040 55 M STREET SE IPMA Wasi.Khan@dc.gov Samsung Rugby Pro

2025273054 55 M STREET SE OD terry.bellamy@dc.gov BOLD 9650

2027315014 55 M STREET SE TOA Soumya.dey@dc.gov BlackBerry 8830

2029077298 55 M STREET SE OD

ledesma.smith-

mathis@dc.gov i8350

2022105779

2000 14TH STREET 

NW 20009 OITI baba.bamisaiye@dc.gov Galaxy S4

2022539320 55 M STREET SE OD reginald.bazile@dc.gov BOLD 9650

2022639647 55 M STREET SE OITI

ramakrishna.nimmagadda@d

c.gov iPhone4

2022639660 55 M STREET SE PSRA pamela.grier@dc.gov Droid

2022815139 55 M STREET SE OD Jose.Thommana@dc.gov Droid

2023218417 55 M STREET SE Integrity lisa.gregory@dc.gov Blackberry Q10

2023452449 55 M STREET SE OITI rasheed.ali@dc.gov Droid

2023452608 55 M STREET SE Snow marlene.johnson2@dc.gov USB Modem 551L

2023452708 55 M STREET SE OITI ukamaka.udeh@dc.gov Droid

2023452830 55 M STREET SE IPMA Mandy.Hugh@dc.gov Blackberry Z10

2023692296 55 M STREET SE DDOT Adil.Rizvi@dc.gov Blackberry Q10

2023697563 55 M STREET SE OD Eric.Ampedu@dc.gov Blackberry 8350i

2024090594 55 M STREET SE PSOP cheryl.ball@dc.gov iphone 5

2024091028 55 M STREET SE PPSA lewis.carole@dc.gov BlackBerry Bold 9930

2024387949 55 M STREET SE TOA ndumba.lutangu2@dc.gov Blackberry Q10

2024395007 55 M STREET SE PPSA gabriela.vega@dc.gov Blackberry 9930

2024659074 55 M STREET SE OITI faisal.khan@dc.gov Galaxy S4

2024970227 55 M STREET SE UFA earl.eutsler@dc.gov

Samsung 

Stratosphere

2025072828 55 M STREET SE OITI marlenep.johnson@dc.gov iPhone4

2025538336 55 M STREET SE OITI Washington.Karvee@dc.gov iphone 5

2025538359 55 M STREET SE PTSA Heather.Deutsch@dc.gov BB 8530 Curve

2025538374 55 M STREET SE OD James.graham@dc.gov iphone 5

2025733133

2000 14TH STREET 

NW 20009 OD Jose.Thommana@dc.gov MIFI 4510L

2027315009 55 M STREET SE TOA stephen.amos@dc.gov Palm Treo 700W

2029077012 55 M STREET SE TOA sean.cook@dc.gov MOTOROLA Admiral

2029077117

2000 14TH STREET 

NW SCG Otis.kashif@dc.gov MIFI 4510L

2029077226 55 M STREET SE OITI george.lejano@dc.gov iphone 5


